
Spessartpokal 2013

Hösbach, 22.09.2013

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

69kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Patrik Messer ASV Möckmühl
TÜ 5:0

42
TÜ 8:0

43
1:45

14
 2  9  0 16 0 3.II

2 Fabio Keimig KSC Hösbach
0:10

01
1:00

04
KL 0:0

53
 0  0  0  0 0 5.III

3 Magomed Said Omarov Sultan Liege
1:45

04
0:25

01
0:00

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

4 Jakub Belatov NH Vfl Wolfhagen
PS 7:0

43
TÜ 7:0

42
TÜ 11:3

41
 3 12  0 25 0 1.I

Pool B

1 Sandro Görisch KSV Seeheim
PS 2:0

32
TÜ 7:0

43 Fr
 2  7  0  9 0 2.I

2 Enes Bacaksiz KSC Hösbach
4:00

01 Fr
TÜ 7:0

43
 1  4  0  7 0 4.II

3 Onur Bayri KSC Hösbach
Fr

1:00

01
1:55

02
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Fabio Keimig - Magomed Said Omarov

1-4 Patrik Messer - Jakub Belatov

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Enes Bacaksiz - Onur Bayri

1-Fr Sandro Görisch (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Fabio Keimig KSC Hösbach 3 5.PS 12:8

Pool B 3 Onur Bayri KSC Hösbach 1 6.04:00

Pool A 1 Patrik Messer ASV Möckmühl 4 3.TÜ 11:3

Pool B 2 Enes Bacaksiz KSC Hösbach 1 4.01:10

Pool A 4 Jakub Belatov NH Vfl Wolfhagen 4 1.TÜ 8:1

Pool B 1 Sandro Görisch KSV Seeheim 1 2.01:55

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale
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Pool B
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TÜ 7:0
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3

TÜ 7:0

4

2

1:55

0

I

S P K T

2 7 0 9

1 4 0 7

0 0 0 0
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